
C0365822

Note: Additions shall not be made to this document without prior evaluation and acceptance by NSF International.

NSF International

789 N. Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, Michigan 48105-9723 USA
1-800-NSF-MARK / 734-769-8010

www.nsf.org

1 of 2

OFFICIAL LISTING

NSF International Certifies that the products appearing on this Listing conform to the requirements of 

This is the Official Listing recorded on January 12, 2018. 

Xiamen Excellent Stone Co.,Ltd

Room 205,NO.45,Hiajing Zhong Rd
Haicang, Fujian
China

NSF/ANSI Standard 51 - Food Equipment Materials 

Facility: Fujian, China

Solid Surfacing for Food Zone[1]

                                                                              Maximum Temperature
Trade Designation                   Color                Type of food         of Use in °F

SQ4306

SQ4308

SQ4401

SQ4404

SQ4405

SQ4502

SQ6018

SQ7109

SQ7123

SQ7124

SS-V001

SS1800

SS1831

SS1890

SS2801

SS2802

SS2822

SS2830

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

              

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

Grey 572°

Black 572°

White 572°

White 572°

White 572°

White 572°

Beige 572°

Brown 572°

Grey 572°

Beige 572°

White 572°

White 572°

White 572°

White 572°

Black 572°

White 572°

White 572°

Yellow 572°

                                  

                                 

                                 

                                 

                                 

                                 

                                 

                                 

                                  

                                 

                                 

                                 

                                 

                                 

                                 

                                 

                                 

                                

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types



C0365822

Note: Additions shall not be made to this document without prior evaluation and acceptance by NSF International.

NSF International

789 N. Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, Michigan 48105-9723 USA
1-800-NSF-MARK / 734-769-8010

www.nsf.org

2 of 2

SS3087

SS3088

SS3095

SS3218

SS3287

SS3303

SS3831

SS3871

SS3992

SS5100

SS5677

SS5887

SS6001

SS6006

SS6014

SS6131

SS6141

SS6142

SS6143

SS6220

SS6305

SS6317

SS71

SS9002

V001

V005

V006

V007

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

                 

               

                 

                 

                 

                 

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

Grey 572°

Brown 572°

Grey 572°

Grey 572°

Grey 572°

Grey 572°

Grey 572°

White 572°

Black 572°

Grey 572°

Grey 572°

White 572°

White 572°

White 572°

White 572°

Grey 572°

White 572°

White 572°

Grey 572°

Beige 572°

White 572°

Grey 572°

Grey 572°

Grey 572°

White 572°

White 572°

White 572°

White 572°

                                  

                                 

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                 

                                 

                                  

                                  

                                 

                                 

                                 

                                 

                                  

                                 

                                 

                                  

                                 

                                 

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                 

                                 

                                 

                                 

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

All food contact
types

For use only as a table or countertop.  Not intended for food storage.[1]


