

OFFICIAL LISTING

NSF International Certifies that the products appearing on this Listing conform to the requirements of NSF/ANSI Standard 51 - Food Equipment Materials

This is the Official Listing recorded on January 12, 2018.

Xiamen Excellent Stone Co., Ltd

Room 205,NO.45,Hiajing Zhong Rd Haicang, Fujian China

Facility: Fujian, China

Trade Designation	Color	Maximum Temperat Type of food of Use in °F	ture
Solid Surfacing for Food Zone[1]			
SQ4306	Grey	All food contact 572° types	
SQ4308	Black	All food contact 572° types	
SQ4401	White	All food contact 572° types	
SQ4404	White	All food contact 572° types	
SQ4405	White	All food contact 572° types	
SQ4502	White	All food contact 572° types	
SQ6018	Beige	All food contact 572° types	
SQ7109	Brown	All food contact 572° types	
SQ7123	Grey	All food contact 572° types	
SQ7124	Beige	All food contact 572° types	
SS-V001	White	All food contact 572° types	
SS1800	White	All food contact 572° types	
SS1831	White	All food contact 572° types	
SS1890	White	All food contact 572° types	
SS2801	Black	All food contact 572° types	
SS2802	White	All food contact 572° types	
SS2822	White	All food contact 572° types	
SS2830	Yellow	All food contact 572° types	

Note: Additions shall not be made to this document without prior evaluation and acceptance by NSF International. 1 of 2

SS3087	Grey	All food contact types	572°
SS3088	Brown	All food contact types	572°
SS3095	Grey	All food contact types	572°
SS3218	Grey	All food contact types	572°
SS3287	Grey	All food contact types	572°
SS3303	Grey	All food contact types	572°
SS3831	Grey	All food contact types	572°
SS3871	White	All food contact types	572°
SS3992	Black	All food contact types	572°
SS5100	Grey	All food contact types	572°
SS5677	Grey	All food contact types	572°
SS5887	White	All food contact types	572°
SS6001	White	All food contact types	572°
SS6006	White	All food contact types	572°
SS6014	White	All food contact types	572°
SS6131	Grey	All food contact types	572°
SS6141	White	All food contact types	572°
SS6142	White	All food contact types	572°
SS6143	Grey	All food contact types	572°
SS6220	Beige	All food contact types	572°
SS6305	White	All food contact types	572°
SS6317	Grey	All food contact types	572°
SS71	Grey	All food contact types	572°
SS9002	Grey	All food contact types	572°
V001	White	All food contact types	572°
V005	White	All food contact types	572°
V006	White	All food contact types	572°
V007	White	All food contact types	572°

^[1] For use only as a table or countertop. Not intended for food storage.

Note: Additions shall not be made to this document without prior evaluation and acceptance by NSF International. 2 of 2